
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Barry Carel 7 45 M 1 40-49 0:20:21.9 0:20:22.8 00:00.9 6:34/M

2 Kaylor Hasbargen 85 20 M 1 19-29 0:21:20.3 0:21:21.4 00:01.1 6:53/M

3 Andrew McCurdy 46 36 M 1 30-39 0:22:51.2 0:22:57.4 00:06.2 7:22/M

4 Patty McKerney 78 48 F 1 40-49 0:22:59.5 0:23:00.7 00:01.2 7:25/M

5 Ron Whitney 61 58 M 1 50-59 0:24:47.0 0:24:54.2 00:07.2 8:00/M

6 Kimberly Lee 79 40 F 2 40-49 0:24:56.0 0:24:57.6 00:01.6 8:03/M

7 Ian Bird 63 43 M 2 40-49 0:25:29.4 0:25:38.0 00:08.6 8:13/M

8 Dale Reichert 71 49 M 3 40-49 0:25:34.6 0:25:41.4 00:06.8 8:15/M

9 Patricia Turnbow 76 46 F 3 40-49 0:26:01.6 0:26:06.9 00:05.3 8:24/M

10 Alex Clauson 9 41 M 4 40-49 0:26:26.8 0:26:33.4 00:06.6 8:32/M

11 Andrew Senko 55 41 M 5 40-49 0:27:44.8 0:27:51.0 00:06.2 8:57/M

12 D'Arcy Carnahan 8 41 F 4 40-49 0:27:47.9 0:27:55.7 00:07.8 8:58/M

13 Al Turnbow 75 51 M 2 50-59 0:27:51.5 0:27:57.4 00:05.9 8:59/M

14 Josh Still 58 15 M 1 1-18 0:28:24.6 0:28:26.0 00:01.4 9:10/M

15 Lynne Whitney 62 57 F 1 50-59 0:28:33.9 0:28:39.1 00:05.2 9:13/M

16 Tina Murphy 72 46 F 5 40-49 0:28:45.8 0:28:48.1 00:02.3 9:16/M

17 Barb Hoehne 25 47 F 6 40-49 0:28:46.5 0:28:48.7 00:02.2 9:17/M

18 Korey Knote 36 40 M 6 40-49 0:29:00.5 0:29:07.2 00:06.7 9:21/M

19 Shannon McGuinness 47 38 F 1 30-39 0:29:03.1 0:29:11.6 00:08.5 9:22/M

20 Jeff McGuinness 48 43 M 7 40-49 0:29:03.3 0:29:11.7 00:08.4 9:22/M

21 Teresa Gillette 81 33 F 2 30-39 0:29:22.1 0:29:26.8 00:04.7 9:28/M

22 Heidi Still 56 41 F 7 40-49 0:29:31.5 0:29:33.9 00:02.4 9:31/M

23 Mary Ellrodt 19 58 F 2 50-59 0:29:31.8 0:29:37.0 00:05.2 9:31/M

24 Carolyn Carbary 6 39 F 3 30-39 0:29:34.5 0:29:38.8 00:04.3 9:32/M

25 Deborah MacDonald 44 47 F 8 40-49 0:29:34.9 0:29:38.8 00:03.9 9:32/M

26 Kristyn Deyo 18 29 F 1 19-29 0:29:49.1 0:29:58.2 00:09.1 9:37/M

27 Marsha Nelson 50 61 F 1 60-99 0:29:56.5 0:30:12.8 00:16.3 9:39/M

28 Danyelle Huffines 27 28 F 2 19-29 0:30:11.6 0:30:15.2 00:03.6 9:44/M

29 Katie Sullivan 59 30 F 4 30-39 0:30:42.9 0:30:53.2 00:10.3 9:54/M

30 Corey Hoehne 26 45 M 8 40-49 0:30:59.9 0:31:01.5 00:01.6 10:00/M

31 Kyle Aahl 2 29 M 2 19-29 0:31:13.4 0:31:24.6 00:11.2 10:04/M

32 Staci Book 3 40 F 9 40-49 0:31:19.9 0:31:27.8 00:07.9 10:06/M

33 Patti Lyter 42 41 F 10 40-49 0:31:44.8 0:31:49.4 00:04.6 10:14/M

34 Heather Silberman 80 31 F 5 30-39 0:32:11.3 0:32:21.6 00:10.3 10:23/M

35 Sarah Karrow 33 26 F 3 19-29 0:32:14.5 0:32:24.2 00:09.7 10:24/M

36 Ellen Parks 51 56 F 3 50-59 0:32:16.8 0:32:24.1 00:07.3 10:25/M

37 Erin Richardson 67 28 F 4 19-29 0:32:57.2 0:33:06.9 00:09.7 10:38/M

38 Dawn Judkins 32 39 F 6 30-39 0:32:57.7 0:33:07.2 00:09.5 10:38/M

39 Danielle Hunter 28 48 F 11 40-49 0:33:25.2 0:33:32.0 00:06.8 10:47/M

40 Alynne Greenwood 70 24 F 5 19-29 0:33:39.6 0:33:47.9 00:08.3 10:51/M

41 Shellie Czysz-Debuer 12 41 F 12 40-49 0:33:41.8 0:33:54.0 00:12.2 10:52/M

42 Rick Nelson 49 62 M 1 60-99 0:34:21.2 0:34:41.5 00:20.3 11:05/M

43 Susan Robinson 52 55 F 4 50-59 0:34:22.1 0:34:34.2 00:12.1 11:05/M

44 Roy Linnea 40 34 F 7 30-39 0:34:22.2 0:34:34.6 00:12.4 11:05/M

45 Jim Still 57 43 M 9 40-49 0:34:53.5 0:34:55.4 00:01.9 11:15/M

46 Heather Aahl 1 40 F 13 40-49 0:35:07.9 0:35:19.0 00:11.1 11:20/M

47 Lacey Duner 84 32 F 8 30-39 0:35:47.8 0:36:00.0 00:12.2 11:33/M

48 Kevin Lyter 43 43 M 10 40-49 0:36:03.9 0:36:08.1 00:04.2 11:38/M

49 Michaela Herrera 64 31 F 9 30-39 0:37:27.5 0:37:33.3 00:05.8 12:05/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Reina Wakefield 65 28 F 6 19-29 0:37:28.3 0:37:34.2 00:05.9 12:05/M

51 Loretta Rurey 54 30 F 10 30-39 0:37:45.7 0:37:48.8 00:03.1 12:11/M

52 Suzanne Long 41 36 F 11 30-39 0:37:45.8 0:37:48.8 00:03.0 12:11/M

53 Kacie McKinney 66 24 F 7 19-29 0:37:45.9 0:37:48.9 00:03.0 12:11/M

54 Kristi Denton 17 40 F 14 40-49 0:37:59.2 0:38:06.0 00:06.8 12:15/M

55 June Pulley 68 24 F 8 19-29 0:38:15.6 0:38:24.6 00:09.0 12:20/M

56 Mark Pulley 69 31 M 2 30-39 0:38:17.2 0:38:26.4 00:09.2 12:21/M

57 Julie Schrup 77 40 F 15 40-49 0:39:34.4 0:39:37.2 00:02.8 12:46/M

58 Mandy Knote 35 32 F 12 30-39 0:40:39.4 0:40:49.4 00:10.0 13:07/M

59 Alana Jensen 31 17 F 1 1-18 0:41:04.8 0:41:20.3 00:15.5 13:15/M

60 Layne Jensen 30 39 M 3 30-39 0:41:18.5 0:41:34.7 00:16.2 13:19/M

61 Colleen McIntyre 74 56 F 5 50-59 0:42:17.1 0:42:30.4 00:13.3 13:38/M

62 John McIntyre 73 55 M 3 50-59 0:42:17.2 0:42:30.8 00:13.6 13:38/M

63 Deb Jensen 29 38 F 13 30-39 0:43:11.6 0:43:27.9 00:16.3 13:56/M

64 Wendy Larson 38 46 F 16 40-49 0:43:43.4 0:44:05.1 00:21.7 14:06/M

65 Mandy Dahlman 14 37 F 14 30-39 0:46:58.1 0:47:19.4 00:21.3 15:09/M

66 Jenn Crawford 11 29 F 9 19-29 0:47:03.8 0:47:14.3 00:10.5 15:11/M

67 Shelly Calligan 5 60 F 2 60-99 0:47:04.4 0:47:14.7 00:10.3 15:11/M

68 Alex Dahlman 15 6 M 2 1-18 0:47:24.9 0:47:41.5 00:16.6 15:17/M

69 Melissa Dahlman 16 33 F 15 30-39 0:47:26.4 0:47:47.8 00:21.4 15:18/M

70 Sarah Rook 53 31 F 16 30-39 0:47:27.3 0:47:42.6 00:15.3 15:18/M

71 Deneen Nelson 83 46 F 17 40-49 0:47:27.6 0:47:42.5 00:14.9 15:18/M

72 Ashley Dahlman 13 11 F 2 1-18 0:48:14.6 0:48:17.9 00:03.3 15:34/M

73 Isabel Hoehne 24 10 F 3 1-18 0:48:15.8 0:48:18.7 00:02.9 15:34/M

74 Maura Cooney 10 47 F 18 40-49 0:48:27.7 0:48:31.5 00:03.8 15:38/M

75 Bobbie Vaughan 60 10 M 3 1-18 0:48:28.7 0:48:31.3 00:02.6 15:38/M

76 Sammy Gast 21 13 F 4 1-18 0:53:24.5 0:53:36.6 00:12.1 17:14/M

77 Tess Hiner 23 9 F 5 1-18 0:53:27.7 0:53:39.0 00:11.3 17:15/M

78 Karin Burnside 4 40 F 19 40-49 0:53:28.1 0:53:39.8 00:11.7 17:15/M

79 Lynda Gast 20 46 F 20 40-49 0:53:28.3 0:53:39.5 00:11.2 17:15/M

80 Dede Rice 82 39 F 17 30-39 0:56:57.5 0:57:14.6 00:17.1 18:22/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Alana Jensen 31 17 59 0:41:04.8 0:41:20.3 00:15.5 13:15/M

2 Ashley Dahlman 13 11 72 0:48:14.6 0:48:17.9 00:03.3 15:34/M

3 Isabel Hoehne 24 10 73 0:48:15.8 0:48:18.7 00:02.9 15:34/M

4 Sammy Gast 21 13 76 0:53:24.5 0:53:36.6 00:12.1 17:14/M

5 Tess Hiner 23 9 77 0:53:27.7 0:53:39.0 00:11.3 17:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Kristyn Deyo 18 29 26 0:29:49.1 0:29:58.2 00:09.1 9:37/M

2 Danyelle Huffines 27 28 28 0:30:11.6 0:30:15.2 00:03.6 9:44/M

3 Sarah Karrow 33 26 35 0:32:14.5 0:32:24.2 00:09.7 10:24/M

4 Erin Richardson 67 28 37 0:32:57.2 0:33:06.9 00:09.7 10:38/M

5 Alynne Greenwood 70 24 40 0:33:39.6 0:33:47.9 00:08.3 10:51/M

6 Reina Wakefield 65 28 50 0:37:28.3 0:37:34.2 00:05.9 12:05/M

7 Kacie McKinney 66 24 53 0:37:45.9 0:37:48.9 00:03.0 12:11/M

8 June Pulley 68 24 55 0:38:15.6 0:38:24.6 00:09.0 12:20/M

9 Jenn Crawford 11 29 66 0:47:03.8 0:47:14.3 00:10.5 15:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Shannon McGuinness 47 38 19 0:29:03.1 0:29:11.6 00:08.5 9:22/M

2 Teresa Gillette 81 33 21 0:29:22.1 0:29:26.8 00:04.7 9:28/M

3 Carolyn Carbary 6 39 24 0:29:34.5 0:29:38.8 00:04.3 9:32/M

4 Katie Sullivan 59 30 29 0:30:42.9 0:30:53.2 00:10.3 9:54/M

5 Heather Silberman 80 31 34 0:32:11.3 0:32:21.6 00:10.3 10:23/M

6 Dawn Judkins 32 39 38 0:32:57.7 0:33:07.2 00:09.5 10:38/M

7 Roy Linnea 40 34 44 0:34:22.2 0:34:34.6 00:12.4 11:05/M

8 Lacey Duner 84 32 47 0:35:47.8 0:36:00.0 00:12.2 11:33/M

9 Michaela Herrera 64 31 49 0:37:27.5 0:37:33.3 00:05.8 12:05/M

10 Loretta Rurey 54 30 51 0:37:45.7 0:37:48.8 00:03.1 12:11/M

11 Suzanne Long 41 36 52 0:37:45.8 0:37:48.8 00:03.0 12:11/M

12 Mandy Knote 35 32 58 0:40:39.4 0:40:49.4 00:10.0 13:07/M

13 Deb Jensen 29 38 63 0:43:11.6 0:43:27.9 00:16.3 13:56/M

14 Mandy Dahlman 14 37 65 0:46:58.1 0:47:19.4 00:21.3 15:09/M

15 Melissa Dahlman 16 33 69 0:47:26.4 0:47:47.8 00:21.4 15:18/M

16 Sarah Rook 53 31 70 0:47:27.3 0:47:42.6 00:15.3 15:18/M

17 Dede Rice 82 39 80 0:56:57.5 0:57:14.6 00:17.1 18:22/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 1 to 18

Female 19 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Patty McKerney 78 48 4 0:22:59.5 0:23:00.7 00:01.2 7:25/M

2 Kimberly Lee 79 40 6 0:24:56.0 0:24:57.6 00:01.6 8:03/M

3 Patricia Turnbow 76 46 9 0:26:01.6 0:26:06.9 00:05.3 8:24/M

4 D'Arcy Carnahan 8 41 12 0:27:47.9 0:27:55.7 00:07.8 8:58/M

5 Tina Murphy 72 46 16 0:28:45.8 0:28:48.1 00:02.3 9:16/M

6 Barb Hoehne 25 47 17 0:28:46.5 0:28:48.7 00:02.2 9:17/M

7 Heidi Still 56 41 22 0:29:31.5 0:29:33.9 00:02.4 9:31/M

8 Deborah MacDonald 44 47 25 0:29:34.9 0:29:38.8 00:03.9 9:32/M

9 Staci Book 3 40 32 0:31:19.9 0:31:27.8 00:07.9 10:06/M

10 Patti Lyter 42 41 33 0:31:44.8 0:31:49.4 00:04.6 10:14/M

11 Danielle Hunter 28 48 39 0:33:25.2 0:33:32.0 00:06.8 10:47/M

12 Shellie Czysz-Debuer 12 41 41 0:33:41.8 0:33:54.0 00:12.2 10:52/M

13 Heather Aahl 1 40 46 0:35:07.9 0:35:19.0 00:11.1 11:20/M

14 Kristi Denton 17 40 54 0:37:59.2 0:38:06.0 00:06.8 12:15/M

15 Julie Schrup 77 40 57 0:39:34.4 0:39:37.2 00:02.8 12:46/M

16 Wendy Larson 38 46 64 0:43:43.4 0:44:05.1 00:21.7 14:06/M

17 Deneen Nelson 83 46 71 0:47:27.6 0:47:42.5 00:14.9 15:18/M

18 Maura Cooney 10 47 74 0:48:27.7 0:48:31.5 00:03.8 15:38/M

19 Karin Burnside 4 40 78 0:53:28.1 0:53:39.8 00:11.7 17:15/M

20 Lynda Gast 20 46 79 0:53:28.3 0:53:39.5 00:11.2 17:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Lynne Whitney 62 57 15 0:28:33.9 0:28:39.1 00:05.2 9:13/M

2 Mary Ellrodt 19 58 23 0:29:31.8 0:29:37.0 00:05.2 9:31/M

3 Ellen Parks 51 56 36 0:32:16.8 0:32:24.1 00:07.3 10:25/M

4 Susan Robinson 52 55 43 0:34:22.1 0:34:34.2 00:12.1 11:05/M

5 Colleen McIntyre 74 56 61 0:42:17.1 0:42:30.4 00:13.3 13:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Marsha Nelson 50 61 27 0:29:56.5 0:30:12.8 00:16.3 9:39/M

2 Shelly Calligan 5 60 67 0:47:04.4 0:47:14.7 00:10.3 15:11/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 and over

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Josh Still 58 15 14 0:28:24.6 0:28:26.0 00:01.4 9:10/M

2 Alex Dahlman 15 6 68 0:47:24.9 0:47:41.5 00:16.6 15:17/M

3 Bobbie Vaughan 60 10 75 0:48:28.7 0:48:31.3 00:02.6 15:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Kaylor Hasbargen 85 20 2 0:21:20.3 0:21:21.4 00:01.1 6:53/M

2 Kyle Aahl 2 29 31 0:31:13.4 0:31:24.6 00:11.2 10:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Andrew McCurdy 46 36 3 0:22:51.2 0:22:57.4 00:06.2 7:22/M

2 Mark Pulley 69 31 56 0:38:17.2 0:38:26.4 00:09.2 12:21/M

3 Layne Jensen 30 39 60 0:41:18.5 0:41:34.7 00:16.2 13:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Barry Carel 7 45 1 0:20:21.9 0:20:22.8 00:00.9 6:34/M

2 Ian Bird 63 43 7 0:25:29.4 0:25:38.0 00:08.6 8:13/M

3 Dale Reichert 71 49 8 0:25:34.6 0:25:41.4 00:06.8 8:15/M

4 Alex Clauson 9 41 10 0:26:26.8 0:26:33.4 00:06.6 8:32/M

5 Andrew Senko 55 41 11 0:27:44.8 0:27:51.0 00:06.2 8:57/M

6 Korey Knote 36 40 18 0:29:00.5 0:29:07.2 00:06.7 9:21/M

7 Jeff McGuinness 48 43 20 0:29:03.3 0:29:11.7 00:08.4 9:22/M

8 Corey Hoehne 26 45 30 0:30:59.9 0:31:01.5 00:01.6 10:00/M

9 Jim Still 57 43 45 0:34:53.5 0:34:55.4 00:01.9 11:15/M

10 Kevin Lyter 43 43 48 0:36:03.9 0:36:08.1 00:04.2 11:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Ron Whitney 61 58 5 0:24:47.0 0:24:54.2 00:07.2 8:00/M

2 Al Turnbow 75 51 13 0:27:51.5 0:27:57.4 00:05.9 8:59/M

3 John McIntyre 73 55 62 0:42:17.2 0:42:30.8 00:13.6 13:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Rick Nelson 49 62 42 0:34:21.2 0:34:41.5 00:20.3 11:05/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 and over

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 1 to 18

Male 19 to 29
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